
Vehicle History ReportTM

2020 JEEP GLADIATOR RUBICON
VIN: 1C6JJTBG9LL180909
CREW PICKUP
3.6L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 8/12/21 at 12:25:12 PM (CDT).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section


Owner 1

Salvage |
Junk |
Rebuilt |
Fire |
Flood |
Hail |
Lemon Guaranteed

No Problem

Not Actual Mileage |
Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED
- None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor
Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this
report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.	

Register |
View Terms
|
View Certificate

No accidents or damage reported
to CARFAX

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

4 Service history records

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Nevada

4,006 Last reported odometer
reading

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated


Owner 1

Year purchased 2020

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 1 yr. 2 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Nevada

Estimated miles driven per year ---

Last reported odometer reading 4,006

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/1C6JJTBG9LL180909
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTmyjiZMLVXNtHQDPrEcMR_93KumMrLBS_HLp27Ncl9c9twr7Vg-eP-37L6UywyO8WEVgEPPfsz_LFlWNsFAEm2E4u6Cs4Ox8OThbKNULhuibJG5ZRPEdBmbLx_0sS8LwP1xpNL_LnxTm_Vs4TJZMOmRfFMNbvnBTnajtvoeWj_OE-4Ccg_P6JSoUE-KIPu1pO9BjA-DF_gLJcoMGvYzVSMcNyokaORV0me5tgJJQ-AxO624IRpC5bos6SjWlaJf73ADRCgSNAH0g493JuoZj__ltXoI8yB60O5uS6J78i7OYtCYZEyiFSDAqk4QVr6fbyH.cfx
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defSalvage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defJunk
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defRebuilt
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFire
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFlood
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defHail
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defLemon
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defNAM
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defEML
https://www.carfax.com/Service/bbg
http://www.carfaxonline.com/legal/bbgTerms
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/1C6JJTBG9LL180909


Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX


Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX.

No Recalls Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have 22 months or 31,994 miles remaining.

Warranty Active

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2020

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not
Reported


FCA US LLC Vehicle manufactured and shipped to original dealer

Original Window Sticker

02/04/2020 Chapman Las Vegas Dodge Chrysler
Jeep Ram
Las Vegas, NV
702-457-1061
lasvegasdodge.com/

 4.4 / 5.0

658 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

02/21/2020 4
 Chapman Las Vegas Dodge Chrysler
Jeep Ram
Las Vegas, NV
702-457-1061
lasvegasdodge.com/

 4.4 / 5.0

658 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Nitrogen fill tires
- Wheel locks installed
- Spare tire lock installed
- Window tint installed

04/15/2020 13
 Chapman Las Vegas Dodge Chrysler
Jeep Ram
Las Vegas, NV
702-457-1061
lasvegasdodge.com/

 4.4 / 5.0

658 Verified Reviews

Vehicle sold

 8,915 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 8,915 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 8,915 Customer Favoritesfavorite

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFrameDamage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defManufacturerRecall
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defBasicWarranty
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx?vin=1C6JJTBG9LL180909&vinSelectPattern=1C6JJTBG_LL______&vehicleVinPhrase=2020+JEEP+GLADIATOR+RUBICON+%281C6JJTBG9LL180909%29&makeName=JEEP&partnerCode=&firstPurchaseDate=06%2F01%2F2020&lastCarfaxOdo=4006&lastCarfaxMilesOut=4%2C006+miles&lastCarfaxOdoDate=10%2F14%2F2020&voided=N&noData=N&suppressed=N&reliableOdo=normal&makeLink=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.jeepunpaved.com&hybridVehicle=false&referringApp=CFO&permutation=SUBSCRIBER_WEBSITE_CIP&tabbedVhr=true
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTmyjiZMLVXNtHQDPrEcMR_93KumMrLBS_HLp27Ncl9c9twr7Vg-eP-37L6UywyO8WEVgEPPfsz_LFlWNsFAEm2E4u6Cs4Ox8OThbKNULhuibJsHutdeFqsrbI_FRayTqze2VUqSzPxQutU_DiLeGM0uF1QAg2R0TgmCRvQkoVpFLQe0SQRrS_KCoipYkdTfRLhVosTBTA-vjAaOmdECvUUtelvSQ8j9iysj6JyYdOm5qO21bu0CKG95owoHPgQ_ZAnhIskguW7xihNHLuWWcHKSWp3RVevnME9e-i93Mu1bb0M_dr9fBxYx8VZL3evE_xD.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTmyjiZMLVXNtHQDPrEcMR_93KumMrLBS_HLp27Ncl9c9twr7Vg-eP-37L6UywyO8WEVgEPPfsz_LFlWNsFAEm2E4u6Cs4Ox8OThbKNULhuibJsHutdeFqsrbI_FRayTqzeZ2Q5Ulw2hHbEE78mcycSBpfWC5jMaVmzhDZA5zvXtRd5tkqVDjMrXruhGASwP71BpU3gYRTO6ocso659zgA4B1cZ3lWjxMN44BiYMa3Umco7GIAlQiPZCYFmsuqx1NEMF2PAZWMbxGleSBHsq1Krm36MOK0aOXIMxY0-FusPCcjoSfDA5ozy5xanTH6IPsqR.cfx


06/01/2020 46
 Nevada
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Las Vegas, NV
Title #ET012627531-9

Title issued or updated
- First owner reported
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Loan or lien reported

08/15/2020 BIG O Tires #28877
LAS VEGAS, NV
702-735-7187

4.2 / 5.0

39 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

09/29/2020 3,827
 Chapman Chrysler Jeep
Henderson, NV
702-558-3000
chapmanchryslerjeep.com

 4.6 / 5.0

347 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed

10/14/2020 4,006
 Chapman Chrysler Jeep
Henderson, NV
702-558-3000
chapmanchryslerjeep.com

 4.6 / 5.0

347 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Tire condition and pressure checked

10/16/2020 Nevada
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Jean, NV

Registration issued or renewed
- Registration updated when owner moved the vehicle

to a new location

07/17/2021 Nevada
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Las Vegas, NV
Title #NV013845418-7

Title issued or updated

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.
Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help Center
at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes
in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history.
Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers
sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as
proof of ownership.

Follow Us:
  facebook.com/CARFAX 
@CARFAXinc
 
About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

 73 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 323 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 323 Customer Favoritesfavorite

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about


© 2021 CARFAX, Inc., a unit of IHS Markit Ltd. All rights reserved.

8/12/21 12:25:12 PM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2020 JEEP GLADIATOR vehicle (VIN:
1C6JJTBG9LL180909), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 8/12/21 at 1:25 PM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date


